

Rates and Fees Schedule: July 2025

Service Areas: Akron, OH and Surrounding Regions

Delivery Rates:

0-30 Miles: \$50.00 Flat

30-60 Miles: \$125.00 Flat (Standard Service)

Over 60 Miles: \$2.25/Per Mile

Additional Service Fees If Applicable:

Hand Loading Cargo Fee: \$50.00 Hand Unloading Cargo Fee: \$50.00 Additional Stop Fee: \$25.00

Wait Time Fee: \$50.00 Per/Hour (First Hour free)

Intermodal Transfer Fee: \$50.00 Per Mode Change

Capacities: 4 standard pallets/3500 lbs/533 cubic feet/ 5000 lbs towed

Terms & Conditions

- All pricing includes basic fuel and toll costs unless otherwise specified.
- Final rate may vary based on delivery urgency, time of day, or load specifics.
- Please call for custom quotes on specialized deliveries.
- Discount rates available for regular or high-volume clients.

Tel: (330) 620-0847 or (828) 691-5754. Email: service@blacksquirreltransport.com https://blacksquirreltransport.com